Report Date
12/06/2018
12/06/2018
12/06/2018
12/06/2018
12/06/2018

12/06/2018

12/07/2018

Case #

UP-01566-18
UP-01567-18
UP-01568-18
UP-01569-18
UP-01570-18

UP-01571-18

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
CRIMINAL NUISANCE 56
PROPERTY FOUND A6
CRIMINAL NUISANCE 56
INJURY-OTHER M4

NO CONTACT LETTER L1
NO CONTACT LETTER L1

6

Disposition

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT
CLOSED/UNFOUNDED
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

Location

MACKIN (BLDG 15)
PARK HALL (BLDG 2)
FUNNELLE HALL (BLDG
48)

SENECA HALL (BLDG
32)

UNIVERSITY POLICE

UNIVERSITY POLICE

Page 1

Street
SHELDON AVE
TAKAMINE ST
UNION RD
CAYUGA CIRCLE
IROQUOIS TRAIL

IROQUOIS TRAIL



