SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date	Case #	Incident Type	Disposition	Location	Street
12/06/2018	UP-01566-18	CRIMINAL NUISANCE 56	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	MACKIN (BLDG 15)	SHELDON AVE
12/06/2018	UP-01567-18	PROPERTY FOUND A6	CLOSED/UNFOUNDED	PARK HALL (BLDG 2)	TAKAMINE ST
12/06/2018	UP-01568-18	CRIMINAL NUISANCE 56	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION	FUNNELLE HALL (BLDG	UNION RD
			(CBI)	48)	
12/06/2018	UP-01569-18	INJURY-OTHER M4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION	SENECA HALL (BLDG	CAYUGA CIRCLE
			(CBI)	32)	
12/06/2018	UP-01570-18	NO CONTACT LETTER L1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
			(CBI)		
12/06/2018	UP-01571-18	NO CONTACT LETTER L1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
			(CBI)		
	Report Date Count:	6			